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SPAREPARTS

A / 530084493
WARNING

All repairs, adjustments /m27
and maintenance not de-
scribed in the Operator’s

~k-
P—

Manual must be performed
by qualified service per-
sonnel. 8 L7
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Ref. Part No. Description

1. 530094551 Drive Shaft
2. 530016179 Screw-Throttle Hsg.
3. 530049107 Trigger
4. 530047923 Throttle Hsg. (Right)
5. 530049641 Throttle Hsg. (Left)
6. 530047919 Assist Handle
7. 530015820 Bolt-Shield
8. 530042084 Spring-Compression
9. 530047925 Actuator

10. 530094543 Dust cup

11. 530049064 Drive Shaft Hsg. Ass’y
12. v 530052286 Line Limiter
13. 530015814 Screw-LineLimiter
14. 530069666 ShieldKitAss’y.

(Incl. 12 & 13)
15. 952715582 Cutting Head Ass’y.

(Incl. 16-19)
NEW PART NUMBER FOR THIS IPL *= REFER TO THEsERvlCE
Ref. Part No. Description

16. 530095380 HubAss’y
17. 530401958 Spring
18. 530401957 Retainer–Spool
19. 952715583 Spool w/Line
20. 530047912 Locator-right
21. 530047911 Locator-left
22. 530016173 Bolt-Handle
23. V 530401992 Wingnut
24. 530016193 Washer
25. 530015810 Screw
26. 530047307 Throttle Leadwire Ass’y.
27. 530069572 Switch Kit

Not Shown

Operator’s Manual
530084466 European
530084720 Scandinavian
REFERENCE INDICATED FOR MORE INFORMATION. (LOCATED AT END OF IPL)
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Engine Spark
Gasket Arrestor
Kit Kit
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Ref.

1, P
2, v
3, v

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14, ~
15.
16.
17,
18,
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27,

Part No.

530042086
530015957
530016226
530015880
530027569
530015810
530019233
530030075
530019194
530015945
530015675
530037045
530069886
530052266
530036145
530015954
530015828
530027953
530014532
530069615
530049903
530014861

530032125
530032124
530019179
530015941
530036578

Description

Starter Spring
Screw
Retainer-Pulley
Screw-Shrd/FanHsg.
Starter Handle
Screw
Gasket-Cylind./Carb.
Spark Plug (RCJ 8Y)
Gasket-Carb.
Retainer Ring-C’case
Screw
Muffler Guard
Flywheel Ass’y.
Ignition Module
Spacer-Module
Screw-Module
Washer–Fiat
Drive Coupling
Crankshaft Ass’y.
Connecting Rod Ass’y.
Piston Ring
Crankcase Ass’y.

(lnc123-26)
Inner Bearing
Outer Bearing
C’case Seal
Retain. Ring-C’shaft
Muffler Body
J-= NEWPAFITNUMeERFOilTHIS IPL
Ref.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.

Part No.

530036577
530049489
530036579
530016197
530049707
530019181
530069757
530069758
530016014
530019223
530069755

530049711
530047914
530047915
530015852
530015254
530036792
530036793
530047932
530047927
530015849
530049066
530049299

530015953
530015696

Description

Muffler Cover
MufflerBaffle-Exit
MufflerBaffle-First
MufflerSpring
Rear Shroud
Gasket-C’case
Cylinder Kit
Carb.AdaptorKit
Screw
Gasket-Cylinder
Carburetor Ass’y Kit
(Incl. Limiter Cap)

Air Box
Choke Plate
Choke Lever
Spacer-Choke
Washer
Isolator-CCase
Isolator-Shroud
AirFilterFoam
Air Filter Cover
Screw
Throttle CableAss’y.
Fuel Tank Ass’y

(Incl. 55,56& 70)
Screw-Cylinder
clip
* = REFER TO THE SERVICE REFERENCE INDICATED FOR
Raf.

53.

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

Pari No.

530069599

530069870

530014347
530014362
530069616

530014729

530015557
530052203
530069232
530016080
530069400

530069380
530015162
530069756

530047278
530047917
530016191
530016090

Description

Fuel Line Kit
(Incl. both fuel lines)

Muffler Kit
(Incl. 27-31)

Fuel Cap Ass’y.
Fuel PickupAss’y.
Engina Gasket Kit

(Incl. 7,9,33,37)
C’case & C’shaft Assy.

(Incl. 10,19,22-26)
Screw
Fan HousingAss’y
Rope Kit
Screw
Starter Pulley Kit

(Incl. 62)
Spark Arrestor Kit
Piston Pin Retainer
Piston Kit

(Incl. 21,65& Pin)
Switch Wire Ass’y.
Choke Knob
Starter Dog Spring
Screw-ChokeKnob
MORE INFORMATION. (LOCATED AT END oF IPL)
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Carb. Gasket/
Repair Dia.
Kit Kit
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K= NEW PART NUMSER FOR THIS IpL *= REFER TO THE SERVICE REFERENCE IND
Ref. Part No. Description
I I

1. 530038404 Limiter Cap
2. 530069840 Carburetor Repair Kit

( KIT=lndicates Contents)
3. 530069844 Gasket Diaphragm Kit

( ● = indicates Contents)
ICATED FOR MORE INFORMATION. (LOCATED AT END OF IPL)


	Colibri Duo
	Figure 1
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List



